
Pedestr
ian Acce

ss

Service Area

1

1

222

2

1

2

1

1

2

3
1

1
1

1

1

2

1
1

Church Close

12

10
8

10
86

4

7

11 to 15

2

6 9

Health
Centre

Priory House

31

27
25a

25

23

19

17

40
36

38

Clock Tower

24

16

54

46

House
Mountbatton

15
 to

 17

Thames

11

House

The Methodist

Church

15 to 25

5

Norto
n Court

Hall

1 t
o 1

4

29

28

21

20
18

13

PC

8

16

Priory
Heights

14
12

PH2 to 107 t
o 1

1

3
1

East
Gate

26

HouseBank

18

46

12

G
ardens
P

riory

Car Park

Car Park

Sta
El

Sub

Thames
Industrial
Estate

Hotel
Montpelier House

82

80

35

43

43a

47

49

45

63

Thames
House

Montpelier Coach
House

77b

77a

9

15

21

2

11 21

38

32

25

Priory Middle
School

22

28

31

35

38

8
9The Cloisters

The Priory Church
of St Peter

East Gate

Church

House

Hall

43

6

20
18

14

2

1

Health
Centre

1 t
o 1

8

Parkside Flats

Priory
heights

Hotel Norman
King
(PH)

Priory Court

1 to 12

78 84 86
90 92 102

97

107
123

121

1 to 3

6 4

7 5

9 8

2624

25

Su
rg

er
y

27

Priory
Gardens

SQUARE
THE

W
OOD S

TR
EET

War Memorial

LB

TCB
144.5m

144.3m

143.0m

61a

1 t
o 3

4 to 7

Montpelier mews

KIN
G

SBU
R

Y C
T

KIN
G

SW
AY

LB

1 to 61

Car Park

Priory
Site of

(Augustinian - Founded 1131-2)

C
H

U
R

C
H

 C
LO

SE

CHURCH WALK

141.4m

Sta
Sub
El

CHURCH STREET

LB TCB

144.8m

143.9m

PRIORY ROAD

BRITAIN STREET

146.6m

Ashton Square

LB

146.3m

CHURCH STREET

HIGH STREET SOUTH

Church
 W

alk

TCB
THE SQUARE

144.3m

Broad W
alk

Drawing Number:

Scale:

Date: 01:05:09

Reproduced from the Ordnance Survey mapping with the
permission of the Controller of Her Majesty's Stationery
Office. Crown Copyright. Unauthorised reproduction
infringes Crown Copyright and may lead to prosecution
or civil proceedings. Central Bedfordshire Council.
Licence No 100049029 (2009)

Plan 8

Priory Gardens Car Parks :
Dunstable

2011/8

1 - Priory House
2 - Church Close
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